
gcc-4x5-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.16 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.16 (Dev)
c24

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.047 0.472 0.898 1.324 1.749
ppb

0.047 0.472 0.898 1.324 1.749
ppb

0.3745 0.1873 0.0000 0.1873 0.3745
ppb

0.0629 0.0315 0.0000 0.0315 0.0629
ppb

0.523 0.761 1.000 1.456 1.913
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O2



gcc-4x5-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.16 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.16 (Dev)
c24

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

2.5 5.0 7.5
ppb 1e 12

2.5 5.0 7.5
ppb 1e 12

1 0 1
ppb 1e 12

1 0 1
ppb 1e 13

0.166 0.583 1.000 3.520 6.039
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H



gcc-4x5-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.16 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.16 (Dev)
c24

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.090 0.093 0.096 0.099
ppb +4.999e2

0.090 0.093 0.096 0.099
ppb +4.999e2

0.006 0.000 0.006
ppb

0.006 0.000 0.006
ppb

0.9999777 1.0000000 1.0000223
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2



gcc-4x5-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.16 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.16 (Dev)
c24

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

2.5 5.0 7.5
ppb 1e6

2.5 5.0 7.5
ppb 1e6

1.5 0.0 1.5
ppb 1e6

150000 0 150000
ppb

0.397 0.698 1.000 1.761 2.522
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O



gcc-4x5-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.16 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.16 (Dev)
c24

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.004 0.008 0.012
ppb

0.004 0.008 0.012
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.0002 0.0000 0.0002
ppb

0.328 0.664 1.000 2.026 3.051
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HO2



gcc-4x5-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.16 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.16 (Dev)
c24

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.0 1.5 3.0
ppb 1e 12

0.0 1.5 3.0
ppb 1e 12

5 0 5
ppb 1e 13

6 0 6
ppb 1e 14

1e 02 1e 01 1 10 100
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_O1D



gcc-4x5-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.16 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.16 (Dev)
c24

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.00015 0.00030
ppb

0.00015 0.00030
ppb

5 0 5
ppb 1e 5

5 0 5
ppb 1e 6

0.204 0.602 1.000 2.955 4.911
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OH



gcc-4x5-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.16 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.16 (Dev)
c24

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.006 0.012 0.018
ppb

0.006 0.012 0.018
ppb

0.002 0.000 0.002
ppb

0.0003 0.0000 0.0003
ppb

0.368 0.684 1.000 1.860 2.719
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_RO2
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